Corcom Product Guide
EEA & EEB Series
148
Catalog: 1654001
Issue Date: 08.2010
Cost-effective EMI Power Inlet Filter
Dimensions are in inches and millimeters unless otherwise specified. Values in italics
are metric equivalents. Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.

6EAH1 6EBH1
10EAH1 10EBH1
Ordering Information
3 EEB 1
Output Styles
1  – .250 [6.3] spade terminals
(back)
2 – .250 [6.3] spade terminals
(bottom)
P – PC board pins
Series
EEA – Basic Inlet Filter
EAS – Basic Snap–in Inlet Filter
EAH – Basic Medical Inlet Filter
EEB – Extended EMI Performance
EBS – Extended EMI / Snap-in
EBH – Extended EMI / Medical
Current Rating
1, 3, 6, or 10A
EAS / EBS
GA400: NEMA 5-15P to IEC 60320-1 C-13 line cord
Accessories
FA601: Insulating Shroud
Dia..413
10.5
Dia..271
6.9
1.39
35.4
.118
3.0
1.17
29.7
.767
19.5
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Corcom Product Guide
150
Catalog: 1654001
Issue Date: 08.2010
EEA & EEB Series
Cost-effective EMI Power Inlet Filter (continued)
Dimensions are in inches and millimeters unless otherwise specified. Values in italics
are metric equivalents. Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to change.
For email, phone or live chat, please go to
tycoelectronics.com/help
corcom.com
EEAP & EEBP
E B
C
A
D
0.551
13.995
.380
9.652
.537
13.68
 Ref.
± .010
 Max.
Typical Dimensions:
Mounting holes (2): .132 [3.35] Dia. with .236 [5.99] Dia. x 90º
countersink for #4 flathead screw
Line Inlet (1): IEC 60320-1 C14
PC board pins (3): .031 [.07] square,  ± .003 [.07]
EAS1 & EBS1
B
C